



What She's Made Of 2020 Success

Thanks to all who were able to join us for our first-ever virtual *What She's Made Of* event earlier this week on August 17! It was an empowering evening filled with laughter, powerful stories, and incredible performances by young women in our community.

We are thrilled to announced that thanks to your support and generosity, we raised over \$113,000 to support the critical work of the WNY Women's Foundation!

Thanks to you, we will continue <u>our fight for working parents</u>, championing the vital importance of quality, affordable, and accessible child care for all.

Thanks to you, we will continue our support of single mothers' education through our <u>MOMs: From Education to Employment® program</u> and new Economic Mobility Hub.

And thanks to you, we showed the world how powerful we can be when we work together. Women's voices have never been more important than right now. Let's do this—together!



And we're not done yet! If you missed the event, you can still get involved and support the Foundation's work by donating today.

Now through August 26, WNY Women's Foundation Board member Paula Joy Reinhold and the Joy Family Foundation are generously matching all gifts up to \$20,000—so <u>double your donation and give now!</u>

Plus, all donors who give during this special match period will also receive an exclusive link to view the full *What She's Made Of* event online.

Donate Today!

Partner Promotions

Support the WNY Women's Foundation in new, fun ways this August!



We're continuing to celebrate the 100th anniversary of the 19th Amendment's ratification now through August 26th!

Check out these offers from our incredible community partners for more ways to support women and girls in Western New York.

From Oxford Pennant

"The women's suffrage movement used pennants and banners to support and popularize the cause, with nearly all pieces hand-sewn by the suffragettes themselves. In partnership with the WNY Women's Foundation, we are raffling off five handmade reproduction pennants (including one framed pennant) to support the WNY Women's Foundation's work to empower girls and women in Buffalo and the surrounding areas."

Raffle tickets are only \$5 at **bit.ly/votesforwomenpennant**. Winners will be selected on 8/26!

From Live Love Buffalo

"Women let's get together and support the WNY Women's Foundation! 20% of proceeds will go to this amazing program to support women and girls. Free RBG koozie with any purchase!"

Visit <u>www.livelovebuffalo.com/empowering-women</u> to get your shirt now through the end of August!

Celebrate Women's Equality Day at Casa Azul

Casa Azul is celebrating Women's Equality Day on Wednesday, August 26th. Dine-in or take-out all day with proceeds benefiting the WNY Women's Foundation. So mark your calendar and check out their menu at https://www.casaazulbuffalo.com/

Special thanks to our What She's Made Of Sponsors!

View E-Program

View Spotlight on WNY Women Gallery

Presenting Sponsor:



Special thanks to this year's event sponsors:







Catapult
CBRE Buffalo
Phillips Lytle LLP
Uniland
Katherine Mohney &
Mary Ann Coulson







Ciminelli Real Estate Corporation, Circuit Clinical, Deloitte, Ernst Young, European Wax Center, Freed Maxick, Imagine Staffing, KeyBank, Kirisits & Associates, Life Storage, Linde, Lippes Mathias Wexler Friedman LLP, Performance Management Partners, Roswell Park Comprehensive Cancer Center, Ellen Grant, Sally Marks, Nicole Nobel, and Mary Wilson.

The mission of the WNY Women's Foundation is to create a culture of possibility so each woman and girl can live, grow, and lead to her fullest potential.

GIVE. EMPOWER. REPEAT.

In The News

Make A Donation

WNY Women's Foundation | 716.887.2621 | WNYWomensFoundation.org

Connect with us







